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Pere de mere
LOOK AT ME
DAFYDD DE L'ARCHE
ROCOCO DU THUIT
SILVERLEA SATELLITE
TRESOR DE CHEUX*HN
GAVROCHE DE LA NOUE
MAGNUM
SILVERLEA SPECIAL OFFER
SHEIK
ROTHERWOOD AMBASSADOR
VINCI DU LOGIS
OSCAR DE LA BOSSE
INCH'ALLAH
APOLLO I
KADOR DE NAUTIAC
OBELISQUE
MACHNO CARWYN
MOLENAAR'S GOLDEN KING
AZZIZ*HN
TURCOMAN
EILUNS MONOPOLY
ADORO AL MAURY
KING OF MACEDON
LEPRINCE DE THURIN
VA TOUT DU RUERE
BALKH D'AIGREMONT
FIRECRACKER
EURYSTOS DE COSSE*HN
AMADO DE NAUTIAC*HN
EYARTH RIO
SOLIDE DE LA SELLE
FAUCON NOIR
DIAMOND I
ASHFIELD AENGUS
BEL AMI DU RUERE
CASIMIR IV
CHEM'S MOCAMBO*HN
CHERITON MR.FLUFF IV
ROCK DE TYV*HN
KALINUS
TREFAES TARAN
DIAMANT D'ANGRIE*HN
COVE COMMANDER
FARENEIT HERQUETOT
EDWIN
KANTIJE'S RONALDO*SL
DREAM OF AULNE

WOODROW HONEY'S BENJAMIN

TOUSTEM
UNION JACK BARRADE
DAKARI

CLASSEMENT CSO
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Gains

205,83 €
205,81 €
203,90 €
202,52 €
202,23 €
201,95 €
201,81 €
200,46 €
200,41 €
199,38 €
198,26 €
197,89 €
197,88 €
193,88 €
193,79 €
192,19 €
191,20 €
190,49 €
190,07 €
189,52 €
189,21 €
188,28 €
182,34 €
181,39 €
181,25 €
179,25 €
178,62 €
177,39 €
177,17 €
177,08 €
176,78 €
175,28 €
174,87 €
174,70 €
168,97 €
168,97 €
168,65 €
168,29 €
168,07 €
167,16 €
164,90 €
162,77 €
161,79 €
158,93 €
153,27 €
149,10 €
147,97 €
147,36 €
145,10 €
142,44 €
138,41 €
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256 ELFDIOR
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260 BALTHUS
262 NICHOLAS
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